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MCI Diagnostic Center, LLC MCI Cardiac Imaging, LLC Colleen Payne cpayne@mcidiagnostics.com contracting@mcidiagnostics.com 1155 KAS DR STE 180 RICHARDSON TX 	75081 469-485-2382 918-744-9729

423450
Anchorage Medical Equipment & Supplies LLC dba Anchorage Unlimited Dana Griffin dgriffin@anchoragemedicalsupplies.com smartin@anchoragemedicalsupplies.com; sales@anchoragemedicalsupplies.com 1801 N Hampton Rd Ste 412 Desoto TX 75115 (972)391-9177 972-391-9177
Boen Global Services, LLC Eniola Layeni hr@boenglobalservices.com boenglobalservices@gmail.com 3920 White Rock Rd Celina 75009 (334)796-0469 (334)796-0469
Care for the USA LLC Sarah Hoos sarah@carefortheusa.com 1001 E Hebron Pkwy 118-284 Carrollton TX 75010 (312)972-3983 312-972-3983
Charity Comfort Care Services, LLC Joseph Johnson joejohnson@charitycomfortcare.com charitycomfortcare@gmail.com 3838 Oak Lawn Ave. Ste 1000 Dallas TX 75219 469-317-6216 214-476-5679
Close To Home Holdings LLC dba Integrity Health and Education Denona Lee nursingdirector@integrityhealthed.com close2home18@gmail.com 109 S Woodrow Ln #500 Denton TX 76205 (940)594-1167 (940)594-1167
Cuevas Distribution, Inc. Yolanda Cuevas ycuevas@cuevasdistribution.com ycuevas@cuevasdistribution.com 3719 N. Main St. Fort Worth TX 	76106 817-626-7110 817-626-7316
Don Morphy Daniel Mofor DANIEL@DONMOPRHY.COM daniel@donmorphy.com 1500 Hi Line Dr Ste A Dallas TX 	75207 832-721-1992 111-111-1111
Double First Medical, LLC Melissa Klingbeil Sylvester melissa.sylvester@doublefirstmedical.com melissa.sylvester@doublefirstmedical.com 302 E 6th St Irving TX 	75060 817-470-1772 972-445-1151
DPTV TANGO, LLC Business Operation Solutions & Call Center NATALIE TROTA-LITSEY dptvtango@gmail.com dptvtango@gmail.com 214 Main St ROWLETT TX 	75116 469-772-0582
EJSmith Enterprises, LLC Emmitt Smith esmith@ejsmithenterprises.com ap@ejsmithenterprises.com 12770 Merit Dr Ste 760 Dallas TX 75251 972-674-3124 972-674-3124
Global Federal Contracts Loria Jones loriajones25@yahoo.com loriajones25@yahoo.com 956 Highpoint Way Roanoke TX 	76262 972-765-7179
Global Pharma Trading LLC Global Genesis LLC IMAN ANTONIOUS info@globalgenesiscomp.com 11953 VIENNA APPLE RD. KELLER TX 	76244 940-535-8523
Kentzy International, Inc. Gee Wye Ooi kenyooi@kentzy.com kenyooi@kentzy.com 125 Richardson Ct Ste 100 Allen TX 	75002 972-882-6288 888-506-6882
MJM Sourcing, LLC MARY BANG maryb@mjmllc.co maryb@mjmllc.co 1050 Metromedia Pl Dallas TX 	75247 214-769-7881 972-692-7022
NPPC Consulting LLC Arrow Building Solutions Clint Eastep clint@nppc.biz clint@nppc.biz 4226 High Star Ln Dallas TX 	75287 214-435-4194
Omniva Health Solutions LLC Vaidehi Shah vshah@omnivahealth.com 4560 Beltline Rd Suite 200 Addison TX 75001 (646)431-9455 (646)431-9455
Pearls Unlimited LLC Karen Smith karen@pusupplies.com kmsmith33@gmail.com 3930 Holland Ave. Unit A Dallas TX 75219 (205)276-1280 (205)276-1280
Products Unlimited, Inc Susan Raithel sraithel@products-unlimited.com sraithel@products-unlimited.com 7160 Dallas Parkway Ste 175 Suite 121 Plano TX 	75024 940-648-3073 972-519-1946
ProTak Ltd Chakradhar Yarlagadda cyarlagadda@protak.biz 14744 Harmony Ln Frisco TX 75035 (917)593-6365 (917)593-6365
RazorBlade Solutions, LLC Joseph Ivan Lemus ivan@razorbladesolutions.com deborah@razorbladesolutions.com 580 Decker Dr Suite #210 Irving TX 	75062 469-359-6069
SI Medical Supply, LLC Jeffrey Sterling sterling@simedicalsupply.com mcdonald@simedicalsupply.com 10356 Aledo Rd Fort Worth TX 76126 844-724-7754 817-999-3962
Taylor Distribution Group LLC dba TDG Scientific Artura Taylor artura@tdgsci.com kemberly@tdgsci.com 8117 Preston Rd Suite 300 Dallas TX 75225 214-890-9200 214-995-1009
Velara Care LLC Jibran Butt Info@velaracare.com  dyatiwella@velaracare.com; Jbutt@velaracare.com  3901 E Plano Pkwy Ste A44 Plano TX 75074 (469)916-1566 (214)709-4340
Ves International Texas, Inc. Yusuf Tadia yusuf@vesi.com 11050 Plano Rd Ste 200 Dallas TX 75238 214-343-3786 214-343-2678

423490
Boen Global Services, LLC Eniola Layeni hr@boenglobalservices.com boenglobalservices@gmail.com 3920 White Rock Rd Celina 75009 (334)796-0469 (334)796-0469
Care for the USA LLC Sarah Hoos sarah@carefortheusa.com 1001 E Hebron Pkwy 118-284 Carrollton TX 75010 (312)972-3983 312-972-3983
Clarico Capital Group, LLC Reginald Carter mrreggiecarter@gmail.com 11700 Preston Rd STE 660, #132 Dallas TX 75230 (713)446-2345 (713)446-2345
Cuevas Distribution, Inc. Yolanda Cuevas ycuevas@cuevasdistribution.com ycuevas@cuevasdistribution.com 3719 N. Main St. Fort Worth TX 	76106 817-626-7110 817-626-7316
Don Morphy Daniel Mofor DANIEL@DONMOPRHY.COM daniel@donmorphy.com 1500 Hi Line Dr Ste A Dallas TX 	75207 832-721-1992 111-111-1111
EJSmith Enterprises, LLC Emmitt Smith esmith@ejsmithenterprises.com ap@ejsmithenterprises.com 12770 Merit Dr Ste 760 Dallas TX 75251 972-674-3124 972-674-3124
Mihtey Solutions LLC Michelle Straughan-Harvey admin@mihtey.com Admin@mihtey.com 13770 Noel Rd #800702 Dallas TX 	75240 469-881-6066
ROYAL SERVICES GROUP LLC Gregory Milton info@royalservicesgroup.com 2923 Paladium Dr GRAND PRAIRIE TX 	75052 469-679-2600
Taylor Distribution Group LLC dba TDG Scientific Artura Taylor artura@tdgsci.com kemberly@tdgsci.com 8117 Preston Rd Suite 300 Dallas TX 75225 214-890-9200 214-995-1009
TDG Scientific Taylor Distribution Group, LLC Artura Taylor artura@tdgsci.com 8117 Preston Road Suite 300 Dallas TX 75225 214-995-1009 972-939-4506
TKC Enterprises, Inc. Stanley Tee stanley@tkcenterprises.com stanley@battplus.net 2703 N. Beltline Rd Irving TX 75062 972-256-2073 214-244-0053
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